Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall
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Name
Casey Harvey
Braden Ladd
Craig Sterling
Jaxson Speights
Will Fagan
Briley Speights
Cole Lucas
Ethan Knight
Joel Hitt
Macy Robertson
Ethan Armstrong
Blair Pounds
Madelyn Mckenzie
Emmi Burrell
Cooper Moree
Mendi Stringer
Natalie Ragan
Ainsley Armstrong
Tyren Swanner
Donald Davis
Allison Patterson
Raymond Robbins
Keith Brunney
Lauren Robertson
Aprill Cook
Erin Miller
James Ragan
Becky Wilks
Delana Mooney
Chris Jones
Mitzi Bullock
Ryan Breakfield
Tracy Mckenzie
Mandi Stringer
Preston Anderton
James Fagan
Samantha Ragan
Adrian Johnson
Beverly Swann
Bailey Williamson
Wendy Boyd
Melinda Lowery
Scott Molaison
Alli Burrell

Samantha Coleman

Drew Rowley
Casey Rowley

Running with Caleb 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Oakvale MS
Tylertown MS

Columbia MS
Starkville MS

Foxworth MS

Foxworth MS
Foxworth MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS

Columbia MS
Columbia MS

Lumberton MS
COLUMBIA MS
Foxworth MS
Columbia MS
Oak Vale MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Purvis MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Foxworth MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS

Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS

Bogalusa LA

Columbia MS

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

248
156
198
283
285
282
157
155
446
196
256
174
158

96
295
207
178
261
244

99
281
192

93
195

97
166
176
247
173
154

94

92
161
199

35
287
183
129
226
289

89
280
288

95
551
297
296

16
15
48
13
13
15
16
15
25
15
13
15
16
13
17
12
20
13
33
66
52
66
41
45
a7
34
20
58
39
49
48
34
46
36
15
51
20
30
73
13
41
53
25
11
27
11
43
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OVERAL
13-19
40-49
13-19
13-19
OVERAL
13-19
13-19
20-29
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
1-12
20-29
13-19
30-39
50-99
50-99
50-99
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-99
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
13-19
50-99
20-29
30-39
50-99
13-19
40-49
50-99
20-29
1-12
20-29
1-12
40-49
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Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name
Lori Bush
Mike Lowery
Mitch Stringer
Beau Bracey
Kortlyn Bracey
Harper Jones
Lauren Gibson
Nikki Childress
Jacqueline Ragan
Madison Bond
Alexis Smith
Roxanne Morris
Travis Bond Bond
Rachel Jones
Jim Ragan
Luke Cook
Rod Jones
Jan Miller
Babs Bond
Charlee Kate Bond
Judy Bond
Riley Bond
Pat Penton
lori penton
Hayden Penton
Dylan Penton
Roger Swann

Running with Caleb 5K

City

Columbia MS

Columbia MS
LUMBERTON

LUMBERTON

Columbia MS
Columbia MS

Oak Vale MS
LUMBERTON
LUMBERTON
LUMBERTON
LUMBERTON

Columbia MS

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

549
284
210
290
291
292
299
298
175

86
270
272

88
294
177

98
293
169

83

84

85

87
266
265
262
267
236

35
57
42
12
10
10
32
23
53
16
13
38
44
44
63
48
52
63
46
11
67
17
44
43
17
14
76
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5
4
4
2
3
4
6
4
5
7
8
7
5
7
5
6
6
6
8
5
7
9
9

: 30-39
: 50-99
. 40-49
1-12
1-12
: 112
: 30-39
1 20-29
: 50-99
: 13-19
0 13-19
30-39
: 40-49
. 40-49
: 50-99
1 40-49
: 50-99
: 50-99
. 40-49
© 112
: 50-99
: 13-19
. 40-49
40-49
13-19
13-19
50-99
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